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Student Satisfaction Survey (ATHATT HEE
LT Ical AGIAEAT, SIS - BT
HfSe Hefaton)
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collegedgg@gmail.com Switch account ()

* Required

Email *

Your email

Full Name *

Your answer



Class Name *

QO BA
(O B.Com
O Bsc
O MA
O M.com.

O First Year

(O second Year

O Final Year

O First Semester
O Second Semester
O Third Semester

O Fourth Semester

O Other:

Mobile No. *

Your answer



Aadhar No. *

Your answer

A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey Untitled Question (?CFJT ¥
qfSe o foF 1 el O § 519 37T 38 HAGTOTHI 3k & T8 &)

O Yes
O No
O Maybe

B) Age*

Your answer

D) Gender: *

O Male
O Female

O Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? G E I G RS D R IC C e T

(O Bachelor's (Fama®)
(O Master's (ATdehieeR)

O Other (31=9)



F)  What subject area are you currently pursuing? 319 FOAA H [T T H 3RTITHT ¢

e
O Arts ()
(O Commerce (arforsw)

(O science (=)

o Other (31=9)

Instructions to fil the questionnairee FRATIR et & ToTosm

All questions should be compulsorily attempted..

e Each question has five responses, choose the most appropriate one.

e The response to the qualitative question no. 21 is student’s opportunity to give
suggestions or improvements; she/he can also mention weaknesses of the institute here.
(Kindly restrict your response to teaching learning process only)

3t 92T A § T g i A 0.,

Ycdsh Ul & UId e} 8, GaH 3UGerd Teh ol gol |

TUTIEH TR T T Sk | T & (oI YT AT GUR So¥ T AW &, T8 TgT HEATeT hr
FHATET 7 8T FerE Y Tehel &1 (FT 3911 afI BT Shaer ReTor siferreT ufshar o &
wfEa )

Next Clear form
Never submit passwords through Google Forms.

This form was created inside of GOVT. NEHRU PG COLLEGE, DONGARGARH, DIST. - RAJNANDGAON (C.G.).
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Govt. Nehru PG College Dongargrh -----------

Student Satisfaction Survey (ATHHIT Ag®
EATdehIcdY AGIAEATS, SIS - BT

TS adaTon)

collegedgg@gmail.com Switch account ()

* Required

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning
process. (RY&ToT 37fRIaTe Ufsham & FaY & JTATSe BT S FAa1oT & fow
eAfoaa a7 8 1)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? Sh&TT H fohdal droTshA I ha fhar  *
IgT qT?

(O 4-85t0100%
(O 3-70t084%
(O 2-55t069%
(O 1-30to054%

(O 0-Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 111
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12/13/22, 2:32 PM

2. How well did the feachers prepare for the classes? TRY8ThT oF RT3 o foIT fordedt 3=l *
T e

O 4- Thoroughly
O 3 — Satisfactorily
O 2 - Poorly

O 1 - Indifferently

(O 0-Won'tteach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 18T fohdelT 3=l R TG A H  *
gaTH A?

O 4 - Always effective

(O 3 - Sometimes effective
(O 2 - Just satisfactorily
O 1- Generally ineffective

O 0- Very poor communication

4.  The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (fereqor & gfa et & *
zfReentor &t gafeas &9 @ aftia fvar s gerar @)

(O 4- Excellent
O 3 - Very good

O 2 - Good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 2/11



12/13/22, 2:32 PM

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the feachers. (TRI&Tehl GaRT TR
HodTehat UshaT & forsaetdr|)

O 4- Always fair
O 3 - Very good
O 2 — Sometimes unfair

O 1 — Usually unfair

(O 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (eFT AT Rt H 3Tk
Teelel & a1 & 3T9H T I 75?)

O 4 - Every time

O 3 — Usually

(O 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

1. The institute fakes active interest in promoting infernship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students. (HEUTH BTAT & foIT ST, BT Afd#Fy, Hres fafae &
HIEU T FeTaT ot H AiehT S oI & 1)

(O 4-Regularly
(O 3-o0ften

O 2 - Sometimes
(O 1-Rarely

O 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWC;jY Ik6pudp70olTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse

3



12/13/22, 2:32 PM

8.  The feaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and *

emotional growth. (3MTeh GEATT 7 FALTOT 31 TRTALY 9iehaT 31TIen! TaATATcH,
Ao 3R TaaTcH A H Heg FaT 1)

O 4 - Significantly
(O 3- Verywell
O 2 - Moderately

O 1 - Marginally

(O 0-Notatall

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities o learn and grow. (FEIT @A iR TeaTh *
$S T YT T gl)

O 4 - Strongly agree
O 3 — Agree

(O 2 - Neutral

O 1 - Disagree

O 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme

outcomes. (FRI&TeR TR 3TTaehT 3TUTETA GaTAT3, TTaTshA TRUTAT 3R FHIHHA &
aRoTAT & IR # gRad & €1)

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely
O 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 4/11
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1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (W Te FgergEly *
91T 1 & AT Teh ITaARTeh JHeTdcll hRaTg AT 6 1)

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1 — Rarely

(O 0-Idon't have a mentor

1. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (3T9eRT E;W AR ay *
91T I o HIY Teh TR 3Tfdcil AT HIAT S )

O 4 — Every time

O 3 — Usually

(O 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely

(O 0-Idon't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (fereTen 33I€IUI‘| IR+
3TN oh ATETH A ITALROM3A T TISC HIA 8 1)

O 4 - Every time

(O 3- Usually

O 2 = Occasionally/Sometimes

O 1- Rarely
O 0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 5/11



12/13/22, 2:32 PM

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. (fereTen 3aIEIUI'I IR+
TN oh HATEHH § IALTRUTAT Sl TISC HIT & 1)

O 4 - Every time

(O 3-Usually

O 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
O 1- Rarely

O 0 — Never

*

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right Level of challenges.
(fR&TeR 3T cTehcT T TgTel hid & 3TN TRl YT T HET ER FeTel el

feT drcarfed A E 1)
O 4 - Fully

O 3 — Reasonably

O 2 — Partially
(O 1 - slightly

(O 0- Unable to4 - Every time

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. (freTes 3maehr  *
HHGIAT T TgdTeTal 3R 3eg G el H T Heg il H HTH 5 1)

O 4 - Every time

O 3 — Usually

(O 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

(O 1-Rarely
O 0 — Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 6/11
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality *

improvement of the teaching learning process. (FEAT TAETUT 37T FTehAT ST IR,
FH1ET 3R AT FuTaear GUR 7 ST 1 ATTH Hlel T TATH FA B 1)

O 4 - Strongly agree
O 3 — Agree

O 2 - Neutral

O 1 — Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative *

learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (FEUTT/TAeTh
oTA-shicd faferdt o1 3uATeT e &, S o 31egararcareh 3rfereTe, Fgermet 3rferre 3K
THEIT GATETA o ek WGl & 371e7dl 1 dgTa1 & forw])

O 4 - To a great extent
(O 3-Moderate

(O 2-Some what

O 1-Verylittle

O 0 — Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 7M1



12/13/22, 2:32 PM

1%. Teachers encourage you fo participate in extracurricular activities. (fI8Teh IR ATEAAR *
afafafet & smr o & foT Sreafea aa 1)

O 4 - Strongly agree
O 3 — Agree

O 2 - Neutral

O 1 - Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, Life skills and *
employabilityskills to make you ready for the world of work. (3THRT STH <hT gﬁ'ﬂT $ foIT R
el & folT HEATeT / T18TehT GaRT Aive [, Shiaet svteret 3R Ao ahteret faswfaa
A T IATH fhaT ST R 1)

O 4 —To a great extent
(O 3-Moderate

O 2 - Some what

O 1 — Very little

(O 0-Notatall

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeLv5irgdN46AC-R-JWCjY k6pudp70lTkxeOleWgsTXZMm4A/formResponse 8/11
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19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching *

(foraer gfaera fR1eTes gera T 3MSHIET 3YHI0T Sif TS Maiadel, Ao A f3ar
e T ITAT FAE)

(O 4 - Above 90%
(O 3-70-89%
O 2-50-69%
(O 1-30-49%

(O 0-Below29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. (379 FEATT *
A TRYeToT-31TEr9Te TfohaT <k T I[0Td ] g ST E)

O 4 —-Strongly agree
O 3 — Agree

(O 2 - Neutral

O 1 - Disagree

O 0 — Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall feaching - learning experience in your

institution. (379eY HEUT H T FAGTOT-3ETH 31787 H FUR & TT AN 37acilshat/
SEIEKA)

O a
O b)
O o

Back Clear form

n Never submit passwords through Google Forms.
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Student Satisfaction Survey (MTHRIT AgE
FATTehlceR HTAEATeId, SHRATG - BTT TS

gfagor)

642 responses

Publish analytics


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_XhowgGPtsS-ZvXI-NwMIP8lRsK3g68FHwX59geqe0M/edit#start=publishanalytics

Full Name

642 responses

Kuleshwar

Vinod Kumar

Neha Nishad

Neha sahu

Radhika sahu

Vidya sinha

Himakshi yadu

Perumalla Hannah

Anil kumar Sahu

Sunil Kumar

Mitali gajbhiye

Shubham Patel

Aalok dewangan

Lokeshwari

Nitesh verma

Vanshita Yadav

Renuka shoree

Priyanka vatti

Umesh kumar

Tarun vaishnav

lokeshawariverma@gmail.com

TUMESH KUMAR



Manju Verma

Roshni sahu

Gopal dargad

Manish kumar

Disha bohane

Manjula Vishwakarma

Yogita verma

Kiran sen

Chanchal verma

Rupesh Kumar Sahu

Gunja verma

Arun kumar mahar

Vaishali Dewangan

Vomendra kumar

DARFASHAN FIRDAUS

Ishwar Lal sinha

Hina Dewangan

Ravi Sen

Teerath Verma

Urmila sahu

Jaspreet kaur Bhullar

Rameshwer nath fulhare

Pushpa Sahu



Vidya verma

Aashish kumar sirmor

Jyoti Kaur Bhatia

KHOMESH DAS JANGHEL

AMISHA RAJPUT

sheshnarayan

Yuthika lodhi

Jagriti Khobragade

Karuna khusre

Bhavanishankar

Kamal narayan verma

Sangeeta kumbhkar

Kadir ahmad

Madhurani sahu

Shobhit Ram

Anwer beg

Priyanka lariya

Mahima Dewangan

Jhanak lal patel

Yamini Nishad

Nandkumari Verma

Tikeshwari sinha

Domeshwer dubey

Nidhee



Seema Dewangan

Shreya yadu

Lokendra Chandrawanshi

MAYA NETAM

heena khan

Murari Lal

Nandini Verma

Gulshan kumar verma

Rashmi Sinha

Kumkum sengar

Kuleshwar dewangan

Pratima gayakwad

Khaleshwari sinha

Vinay sinha

Dimple Dubey

Kaushal Kumar

Kamni verma

Sukchand gond

Venuka Banjare

Roshni Shoree

Prashant Kumar Patel

Puranlal

Urvashi Tandekar



Tikeshwar

Suruchi verma

chetan das Sahu

Yateesh sahu

Aditya Chand

Roshnee verma

Bhavna yadav

Bindu Sahu

536 more responses are hidden

)/

Class Name

642 responses

Year

642 responses

® BA.

@® B.Com
@ B.Sc.
® VA

@ M.Com.
® M.Sc.
@® PGDCA
® Ma.

@ First Year

@ Second Year

@ Final Year

@ First Semester
@ Second Semester
@ Third Semester
® Fourth Semester

|D Copy

@ Copy

N



Mobile No.

642 responses

6267912820

6266571185

7771932959

7748881866

9301420242

6266939990

6264823368

9752697177

8602957871

6268035790

6261283420

6260701843

6265442228

9407911274

6261850806

9098500872

6266488851

6267628838

6260629394

8827979649

7610350114

7024206109



9399051607

8120151213

7067998562

6266467509

6267938099

6267766272

8839819664

8827026010

8839552229

9301738009

6268575707

7389093801

6232274439

9826168392

6263507099

9752622463

09977745351

+918461908497

9301355422

8827582776

9109785788

6268614780

6268906578



6232103938

9752100850

6267799308

7999462406

7489586340

8817869454

9074497011

7067019168

6264209608

6266117441

7067358081

7869191795

7909312675

16264350582

8770384940

9340850482

9131575536

6268117452

6260125375

6261587006

6266898531

6266503113

7470642707

9993901538



7000171264

08959565931

7389830701

6266383452

9131922968

7694928288

9752221447

7049979341

6266793687

8770592346

7067475480

9691618389

9691230839

6264123618

7722836858

9302661989

6380272461

9399363238

9302669084

6268992516

8319793197

8770640401

6267959665



7999829440

7828982022

8085678805

6261014314

9770195680

8109524426

6267828617

6263066545

537 more responses are hidden



Aadhar No.

642 responses

290389555796

470965819217

200351316089

292937665992

260580873899

678076674435

695004602894

984070812157

380634726154

757334942009

627827185482

520607044902

883846974352

631081641339

426336420514

286039971829

231083558057

536566419407

756943290477

802696301901

400125548696

421480031948



288336739745

712995086175

Dont know

820513054380

889075856842

919307419398

842565440535

477488482673

523055011856

570865596150

724545746260

2237 7764 8942

695934545280

935617565707

9756 7747 7412

266339856101

84711896 0172

956257941101

632849932943

900299290802

909538202986

643445704865

746279936877



638715303401

736674400728

570662967681

497436635739

9897 3058 6171

684086456234

711354473658

397268019317

592388149556

8302 0453 7048

449677402760

716633281615

976449588191

939321260747

757173116990

638823419496

941494685179

791251744654

319017563766

201005333173

992539734858

526362782193

948553771619

698841236876



874765701234

4390 3177 7751

533264125213

213872643618

584705848873

447953185820

517842614183

724883599458

435658774021

593615662779

931111254271

710633414807

377867459927

994377526490

523600355803

599791681346

637690083480

5927 5072 1035

313999231393

675720613730

3248 2205 8952

782537898289

963415209412



7433 6099 5381
990054956065
812660003517
854349565945
566025869425
785004039688
280124446755

85551401 9724

539 more responses are hidden
A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this |D Copy

survey.Untitled Question (F9T YfSe Y foh Ig Tgell IR & ST 3T 34
eI T 3ccR S W 8)

642 responses

@ Yes
® No

. @ Maybe
4




B) Age

642 responses

19

21

20

22

18

23

24

25

26

20 year
17

29

20
19year
22 year
22years
28

27

19th
18+
18yrs

23



18

19 year

22year

21 year

21 years

24

18 year

Yes

23 year old

19 year

23 year

24year

20year

23 year

12.03.1996

1995

23year

22 yera

21

223

15,5; 2000

2/4/1998

Doctor



18/12/1997

18 years
Durgesh Verma
12/11/1998

22 year

D) Gender:

642 responses

@ Male
@® Female
@ Transgender

E) What degree program are you pursuing now? 37T 319 it @ 330t
IITH FI I 872

642 responses

@ Bachelor's (FATdh )
@ Master’s (FTdehlcc)
@ Other (319)

@ Copy

10 copy

N



F) What subject area are you currently pursuing? 39 acdeT & fag 10 copy
PRI H 37ETTT T g 872

642 responses

@ Arts (FelT)

@ Commerce (aTfors)
@ Science (fa=T+)

@ Other (319)

Instructions to fill the questionnairee  TRTAG WA & G2

Criterion Il - Teaching-Learning and Evaluation Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning

Process (FTe1G3 |1 - FRISTOT-HIGEAT 3R HodTehs] fRreToT drget hr wfshar W o ddfte
gdegoT)

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? &l # fohdet |D Copy
ISIehH bl shaX fohaT 3T 212

@ 4-851t0100%

18.5% @ 3-701084%
® 2-551069%
@ 1-30 to 54%

y _— | @ 0 -Below 30%

642 responses

38.6%

N



2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? RU&Tepr o FH&T3iT IO copy
& forw fohdeiT 38T iy $r?

642 responses

@ 4- Thoroughly
@ 3 - Satisfactorily
@ 2 - Poorly

/ @ 1 - Indifferently
A @ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? fr&T& fohd=ir |D Copy
3r<e) g HaTG el H HaTH A?

642 responses
@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
10.9% @ 2 - Just satisfactorily
‘ @ 1- Generally ineffective
] @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as (ferator LD Copy
& gfa IreTe & TfScaior T @afcdsd &I & ot FaT ST THhaT §)

642 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

N



5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. (f2r&fent |D Copy
GART AR Hedrdhst FTshaT T fTsTaTar)

642 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Very good

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (T |D Copy

T 1t 7 39 Tl & IR F IR T4 Y TS?)

642 responses

@ 4 -Every time

@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. (G¥UTeT BIAT & foIT

se1Y, o1 fafasy, fres fafee & 31aw’y & Jerar & & afery s aar

gl)

642 responses

@ 4 - Regularly
@® 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

N



8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. (3T9e TEATT H freToT 3iR
RIS IfShaT 3TUeRT TATATCHS, TTHATTSH 3R HIdATcHS faha & Acg
FXrel)

642 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
@ 3 - Very well
@ 2 — Moderately

@ 1 - Marginally
> — @ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

(TEAT H@= 3R Tea F 5 37aT YeTed g )

642 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes. (f1&Teh 3TIehT 3T 3TAfarT
T3, aTaashA IRUTAT 3R #rdshd & aRomAT & R & giRa #d §1)

642 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1 - Rarely

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

N



11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. (FHR 7% TR AT ITT 1 & HIY Teh aeTh JHeJacl HNars Hld
gl)
642 responses

@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1 - Rarely
_—— @ 0 -1 don't have a mentor

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |D Copy

you. (3TYEhT 3% ITUhT HIY 1T SHI o Y Teh HTGLTeh Iefdci HRaTS Hcll

)
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
) @ 1-Rarely
> — | @ 0 -1 don't have a mentor

642 responses

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and LD Copy
applications. (fRI&Teh 3eT8T0Tl 3R I o ATETH H IAUROMT T FIsC

i)

642 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

(N



12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |D Copy
applications. (TRT&Teh 3eTEXUIl 3N 3TN o HATETH H JALROMT Sl FISC

A gl)
@® 4 —Every time
@ 3 - Usually
9.8% @ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1-Rarely
4 @ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with |D Copy
providing right level of challenges. (T1&Te 3R dTehd FT IgdTT A &
3R 3MIehT FATIT T HET FR TeTol et o forw dieanfed Fd 1)

642 responses
@ 4 -Fully
10.6% @ 3 - Reasonably
28% ® 2 - Partially
) @ 1 - Slightly
‘ @ 0- Unable to4 — Every time

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to LD Copy
overcome them. (TRT&Teh 3TUehT ShASIRAT &Y TgaTelel 3T 36 G A &
YT AGE el H HETH B )

642 responses
@ 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
/ ® 1 —Rarely
A @ 0 - Never

642 responses

BN



15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, |D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. (FEUT RIETOT TTRISTH FishaT T TFIRT=T, FATaT 3R e qoraean
YR F ST HT ATH e T T A 1)

642 responses
@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree
@ 2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree

16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as |D Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. (F&UTA/ &1 BA-

i Taferat &1 3uer sl 8, SI9 T Jrgerarcaen ferare, Hgsmh fees

3R FHAEIT FATTA & T UG & 377e7dl T el & v |)

642 responses
@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate
@ 2 - Some what
36.6% @ 1 - Very little
— @ 0 - Notatall

40.8%

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |D Copy

(FRreTer 3TT9eRT UTGATR ATATATEAT 7 HI9T o & foIw Freanfed A& 1)

642 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

N



18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employabilityskills to make you ready for the world of work.

(SHTTT T ST T & T SRR et & Forw weaat / Ruafent g@rr diee
e, SitaeT sierer 3R ASTIR Hierer [awad et 1 9ame fohar ST 1)

da

642 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching (fohdsT Tfarerd f2reTe Jerd T&T TS AT
3THIT ST TAHTET Froiere, HeCIHITSAT 31TTe; T ITATT FIA &)

642 responses

a

@® 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good. (39 wmﬁfﬁwmmm@rwwaga

3T )

642 responses

44.9% ',4

@ 4 -Strongly agree

@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree

|D Copy

|D Copy

LD Copy

BN



21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching |D Copy
— learning experience in your institution. (379el TEATT H THI TALTOT-
HTERTH 37T87T H FUR o TIT A1 3raciiehed/ea 1)

569 responses

L))
[ o)}
®c
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